
班級+座號 學號 姓名 服務日期 錄取

10130 1120122 周煜宸 20240708(一) 錄取

10140 1120322 陳昱崴 20240708(一) 錄取

10141 1120327 劉祐辰 20240708(一) 錄取

10206 1120444 歐韋樺 20240708(一) 錄取

10216 1120157 呂宥嫻 20240708(一) 錄取

10233 1120042 劉杰 20240708(一) 錄取

10426 1120427 楊博崴 20240708(一) 錄取

10433 1120072 周宥勳 20240708(一) 錄取

10525 1120516 邱奕翔 20240708(一) 錄取

10532 1120127 黃靖邑 20240708(一) 錄取

10547 1120189 羅崇祐 20240708(一) 錄取

10604 1120485 楊博絜 20240708(一) 錄取

10640 1120171 謝富田 20240708(一) 錄取

10848 1120381 康碩軒 20240708(一) 錄取

10930 1120022 謝侑軒 20240708(一) 錄取

11017 1120153 丘毓安 20240708(一) 錄取

11048 1120380 鄭兆竣 20240708(一) 錄取

11106 1120499 賴侑珈 20240708(一) 錄取

11124 1120410 龔奕澄 20240708(一) 錄取

20141 1110041 李承翰 20240708(一) 錄取

20322 1110113 陳柏丞 20240708(一) 錄取

20334 1110125 黃淮銨 20240708(一) 錄取

20335 1110126 陳祉言 20240708(一) 錄取

20340 1110131 郭竑毅 20240708(一) 錄取

20426 1110162 吳晏丞 20240708(一) 錄取

20429 1110165 王泓崴 20240708(一) 錄取

20430 1110166 詹承翰 20240708(一) 錄取

20434 1110170 施懿庭 20240708(一) 錄取

20437 1110173 唐柏祥 20240708(一) 錄取

20439 1110175 李浡榆 20240708(一) 錄取

20517 1110198 蘇鍹蓉 20240708(一) 錄取

20521 1110202 盧明震 20240708(一) 錄取

20531 1110212 李建霆 20240708(一) 錄取

20614 1110240 周學琳 20240708(一) 錄取

20620 1110246 林凡軒 20240708(一) 錄取

20621 1110247 賴右軒 20240708(一) 錄取

20627 1110253 許博翔 20240708(一) 錄取

20240708(一)暑假返校打掃志工錄取名單



班級+座號 學號 姓名 服務日期 錄取

20240708(一)暑假返校打掃志工錄取名單

20636 1110262 梁仲訓 20240708(一) 錄取

20637 1110263 鄭兆翔 20240708(一) 錄取

20729 1110301 黃郁勳 20240708(一) 錄取

20741 1110313 劉俞辰 20240708(一) 錄取

20914 1110376 梁宛琦 20240708(一) 錄取

20920 1110382 陳禹亨 20240708(一) 錄取

20930 1110392 吳承恩 20240708(一) 錄取

21009 1110416 侯岑潔 20240708(一) 錄取

21012 1110419 陳謹玟 20240708(一) 錄取

21014 1110421 吳旼芯 20240708(一) 錄取

21105 1110457 陳欣妤 20240708(一) 錄取

21106 1110458 陳昕琳 20240708(一) 錄取

21109 1110461 黃筠甯 20240708(一) 錄取

21114 1110466 黃怡慈 20240708(一) 錄取

21116 1110468 吳沛臻 20240708(一) 錄取



班級+座號 學號 姓名 服務日期 錄取

10115 1120345 蔡珮岍 20240718(四) 錄取

10131 1120138 楊和諭 20240718(四) 錄取

10140 1120322 陳昱崴 20240718(四) 錄取

10141 1120327 劉祐辰 20240718(四) 錄取

10142 1120374 許恩睿 20240718(四) 錄取

10206 1120444 歐韋樺 20240718(四) 錄取

10216 1120157 呂宥嫻 20240718(四) 錄取

10233 1120042 劉杰 20240718(四) 錄取

10327 1120513 王景禾 20240718(四) 錄取

10426 1120427 楊博崴 20240718(四) 錄取

10428 1120477 徐翊宸 20240718(四) 錄取

10525 1120516 邱奕翔 20240718(四) 錄取

10532 1120127 黃靖邑 20240718(四) 錄取

10547 1120189 羅崇祐 20240718(四) 錄取

10604 1120485 楊博絜 20240718(四) 錄取

10640 1120171 謝富田 20240718(四) 錄取

10729 1120114 陳星翯 20240718(四) 錄取

10848 1120381 康碩軒 20240718(四) 錄取

10930 1120022 謝侑軒 20240718(四) 錄取

11048 1120380 鄭兆竣 20240718(四) 錄取

11124 1120410 龔奕澄 20240718(四) 錄取

11218 1120349 曾靖淳 20240718(四) 錄取

20141 1110041 李承翰 20240718(四) 錄取

20322 1110113 陳柏丞 20240718(四) 錄取

20334 1110125 黃淮銨 20240718(四) 錄取

20335 1110126 陳祉言 20240718(四) 錄取

20340 1110131 郭竑毅 20240718(四) 錄取

20418 1110180 魏寧峻 20240718(四) 錄取

20426 1110162 吳晏丞 20240718(四) 錄取

20429 1110165 王泓崴 20240718(四) 錄取

20430 1110166 詹承翰 20240718(四) 錄取

20434 1110170 施懿庭 20240718(四) 錄取

20437 1110173 唐柏祥 20240718(四) 錄取

20511 1110192 郭家妤 20240718(四) 錄取

20516 1110197 陳品晴 20240718(四) 錄取

20614 1110240 周學琳 20240718(四) 錄取

20620 1110246 林凡軒 20240718(四) 錄取

20240718(四)暑假返校打掃志工錄取名單



班級+座號 學號 姓名 服務日期 錄取

20240718(四)暑假返校打掃志工錄取名單

20621 1110247 賴右軒 20240718(四) 錄取

20627 1110253 許博翔 20240718(四) 錄取

20636 1110262 梁仲訓 20240718(四) 錄取

20637 1110263 鄭兆翔 20240718(四) 錄取

20639 1110265 郭柏軒 20240718(四) 錄取

20729 1110301 黃郁勳 20240718(四) 錄取

20741 1110313 劉俞辰 20240718(四) 錄取

20920 1110382 陳禹亨 20240718(四) 錄取

20930 1110392 吳承恩 20240718(四) 錄取

21012 1110419 陳謹玟 20240718(四) 錄取

21105 1110457 陳欣妤 20240718(四) 錄取

21109 1110461 黃筠甯 20240718(四) 錄取

21114 1110466 黃怡慈 20240718(四) 錄取

21116 1110468 吳沛臻 20240718(四) 錄取
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